
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional BRET - TRJ Double 2

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

D7
CORDELIER Leo (USL35)

ROHOU Louis (BCK29)

JEZEQUEL Kemo (LSP22)

RACINNE Lubin (USL35)
8 4.75

N1
GODIN Tom (USL35)

HEINRY Matthieu (USL35)

BLOUTIN Noahm (USL35)

GUILLAUME Alexandre (USL35)
8 3.03

D8
LE MOAL Baptiste (BCK29)

ROUILLE Melvyn (LSP22)

LEVESQUE Mathys (USL35)

PAILLE Evan (USL35)
8 3.00

N1
COUSIN Thomas (USL35)

ROHOU Paul (LSP22)

BELLANGER-FILY Ronan (USL35)

VITRE Soren (USL35)
8 3.00

N1
BALCOU Nathan (LSP22)

TALGUEN Ange (LSP22)

COILIER Lucas (AOBD56)

LE TUTOUR Titouan (AOBD56)
8 3.00

N1
BIHAN Louka (BCK29)

RICHARD Valentin (USL35)

LE JEAN Kléden (USL35)

POIRIER Amaury (USL35)
10 3.00

DD - Double Dame

D9
BLANDEAU Ambre (USL35)

GUIBAL-FROMONT Chloe (USL35)

ALLAIRE Charline (AOBD56)

LEROUX Camille (AOBD56)
8 20.52

D9
LE CLAINCHE Lylou (BCK29)

LEGENDRE Maëlle (USL35)

CORNE Margot (BCK29)

GARNIER Felicie (BCK29)
6 4.37

N1
BIHAN Lumen (BCK29)

LORU Charline (AOBD56)

DEPAGNE Capucine (LSP22)

TURPIN Zaé (USL35)
6 3.00

N1
BLOUTIN Maelann (USL35)

GUITTON Célia (USL35)

MAGUEUR Ciara (USL35)

PEDROT Ines (LSP22)
6 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

D8
LE CLAINCHE Tyméo (BCK29)

LEROUX Camille (AOBD56)

RACINNE Lubin (USL35)

GUIBAL-FROMONT Chloe (USL35)
8 10.49

N1
LE GARFF Milan (AOBD56)

PAUGAM Maïlyss (BCK29)

GODIN Tom (USL35)

PRIGENT Lise (LSP22)
8 4.67

D8
LE MOAL Baptiste (BCK29)

LE CLAINCHE Lylou (BCK29)

PAILLE Evan (USL35)

LEGENDRE Maëlle (USL35)
8 3.85

N1
ROUILLE Melvyn (LSP22)

BRIAND Elise (LSP22)

HILMOINE Malone (BCK29)

BIHAN Lumen (BCK29)
8 3.00



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional BRET - TRJ Double 2

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

N1
GUILLAUME Alexandre (USL35)

RICHARD Célestine (USL35)

ROHOU Paul (LSP22)

CORNE Margot (BCK29)
8 3.00

N1
COUSIN Thomas (USL35)

GUITTON Célia (USL35)

BIHAN Louka (BCK29)

HELARY Suzon (BCK29)
10 3.00


